Printing time:10:51
FRIDAY, 09.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 4731 KOR 3 |YEOJU C. DAEJEO.K. 3.10/3.20|2.25|5.20/3.70|9.507.25|1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]|5.90 | 4.502.30 | 9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.92| 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
11:30/4791 [IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PERSIT.T. 1.404.40|7.25]11.9812.012.75[32.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.90 | 1.55]1.52|3.40)2.80|13.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.47 | 4.50
11:30/4797 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. SLEMAN 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40/3.05]10.0|5.60|2.11]1.65]2.70|2.45]5.20 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50]1.75|5.00| 1.65| 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.83
12:30111392/AUNS |MANL.UTD. ROCKD.C. 5.204.401.48|7.25|2.05/16.0|3.05[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|6.00 | 5.60(2.20 | 10.5[1.45|3.25|1.50 | 1.67[2.40 | 1.40
12:30111393/AQPL |BRIS.CITY GC UNITED 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90]6.50|7.502.25]|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.83 | 1.90
12:30111394/AUNS |ST.GEOR. SYD.W.M23 1.67 | 4.20 | 3.90 2.70 1 1.35
12:30111395/AUVPL |GREEN G. AVONDALE 6.25]4.401.4219.001.90)22.0|2.75[2.50 1.401.97|2.00|7.25|7.00({2.4012.0/1.42|3.10|1.55|1.82|3.40 | 1.37
12:30111396/AUVPL HEIDELBE. MELB.PORT 1.109.00 | 14.0)1.25 | 20.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 2.05|2.15
12:30{11400/AQPL |SUNSHL.C. BR.R.M23 2.55|3.70|2.303.90|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.35|2.80|1.77|5.80|1.72|5.30|1.47 | 1.67 [1.90 | 1.83
12:30{11401AQPL |GC KNIGH. ST.G.W. 1.15]7.50|11.0)1.40 | 16.0 2.7011.35|1.87 1.85|2.00
12:35| 4672 |AUSPF WEST.UTD. ADELAIDE 1.85]3.70/4.10)2.806.00|4.80|11.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.05|2.30|2.10)1.62 |3.80|2.10|9.00|1.42|1.65]1.57 | 2.10
12:45111397|AUVPL DANDEN.C. M.VIC.M21 1.634.30/4.00)2.30|5.60)3.60|10.0/2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.95|1.75]1.47 |3.40)|1.97 |7.75|1.35|1.57|1.43 | 2.00
12:45111883|IZ3PF |NORDIA J. DIMONA 2.40]3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.50[1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80/3.90|3.25[2.00|7.00(2.10|7.50|1.70|2.20[2.25|2.45
13:00111371|NNSW |CHARLEST. EDGEWORTH |3.40|3.70|1.85]5.302.809.00|4.90]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|4.60|3.90]2.00|7.25]|1.67 |4.50|1.65]|1.95]2.25|1.73
13:00111912RUYL |KONOPL.J N.NOVG.J 2.40/3.30|2.75(3.80 1 4.40 2.11/1.65|2.70 1.55/1.85
13:00| 3683 BANPL |FORTIS MOHAMM.D. 5.903.60|1.5819.50|2.45[19.0 | 4.10)1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 | 8.00{2.90 | 13.0[1.70 |4.602.00 | 2.50 [ 4.50 | 1.80
13:00| 3684 |[BANPL |BROTHE.U. BAS.KINGS 6.75/4.50|1.38[10.5/1.92]28.0|2.65|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]9.00 | 8.50(2.75|14.0|1.47 |3.2511.85|2.10|4.20 | 1.45
13:45[11362/AUSPL  TORRENS MODBURY 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.00|3.35]7.75|6.25|2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95]3.20 | 2.85|1.67 | 5.60]1.62 | 5.00| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.73 | 1.65
13:45111363AUSPL |ADEL.CITY CAMPBEL. 1.634.204.20]2.40|5.90]3.70 | 10.5]12.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.00 | 1.80 | 1.52 | 3.60 | 2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.50 | 2.20
14:00111331/AUWS |PERTH WESTER.K. 1.634.30|4.00)2.30|5.60)3.60|10.0/2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95|1.95|1.75]1.47 |3.40|1.97 |7.75|1.35|1.57|1.43 | 2.00
14:00| 8503 |[CMBP |LIFE KIRIVONG 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40/3.00)9.50|5.30|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]|4.504.10|2.10|7.50]1.67 |4.30]|1.53|1.70)2.15 1.70
14:35/ 4745 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT QINGD.H. 1.33]5.00|7.75]1.78|13.0|2.40 | 37.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.95[1.95]1.55|1.37|1.42|2.65]2.60 | 13.0] 1.60 | 1.82] 1.28 | 4.20
15:00111913[RUYL |KR.SOV.J RUBIN J 1.565]3.90 |5.60)2.25 | 8.50 2.29/1.55|2.40 1.63/1.98
15:00111921RUYL |AKHMAT J SPART.M.J 10.016.25|1.22]118.0 | 1.55 2.70/1.40|1.97 1.82|2.05
15:00113139ENGD |COVEN.M21 BR.C.M21 1.7514.20 |3.45]2.50 | 5.00 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
15:00] 3731 |KEN 1 |NAIROBI MARA SUG. 3.002.95]2.45]5.20 | 4.10 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
15:00/3732 KEN 1 |KENYA CB SHABANA 2.95|3.00|2.45(5.00 | 4.10 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.10]2.90
15:00/ 3733 KEN 1 |BANDARI POLICE N. 5.002.65]1.95|7.00 | 3.20 1.35]2.95|5.80 2.45|3.15
15:00/4792 |IDN 1 |PERSIB BARITO P. 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.30 | 1.97]1.60 |4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 1.95]1.65 | 2.30
15:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |WEST ARM. ARARAT A. 22.0)12.0|1.05133.0/1.22165.01.55|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]28.023.0|3.80/20.0|1.18|2.00|2.45|2.55|6.00 | 1.10
15:15/4881 VNM 1 |CO.AN.D. HONG LIN 1.623.45|5.70]2.55|10.5]4.50 | 18.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20] 3.00 | 2.05]1.75|5.60|3.10 | 13.0/2.15| 2.75] 1.95 | 4.80
15:15/4882 |VNM 1 |HO C.MINH VICEM H. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00)8.509.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.4010.012.10]2.90|2.90 | 3.10
15:30]4289 |UKR 1 |ZORYA SHAKHTAR 8.50/4.70|1.33|16.0/1.87]35.0/2.60|2.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]|12.0/11.0|3.15/15.0|1.47 |3.2011.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.43
16:00111904{IL2PT |MACCAB.K. HAP.AFULA 2.20/3.30/3.1013.50|5.10/6.50 | 9.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80[1.90 | 6.50[2.10 |8.50|1.70 | 2.15[2.10 | 2.45
16:00111905|IL2PT |HAP.AKKO HAPOEL U. 1.63]3.60|5.30)2.55|8.00|4.50|17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60]2.90|2.70|2.00)1.75|5.00)2.80 | 13.0|1.97 | 2.50| 1.85 | 3.90
16:00111906{IL2PT |HAP.RAAN. IRONIR. 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30/5.20]15.90|9.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.60]2.00 | 7.50| 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.25
16:00111907|IL2PF |BNEI YEH. HAP.K.S. 2.05]3.35/3.4013.30|5.40/5.90|9.50/1.901.80|3.05|/2.603.15|2.55[1.87 |5.80[2.25|9.50|1.70|2.10[2.00 | 2.55
16:00111911|IL2PT |KFAR KAS. HAP.NAZ. 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.40
16:00] 4222 |UZB 1 |ANDIJAN NEFTCHI 2.90|2.95|2.5015.00/4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.003.50]|5.90|4.50(2.40/10.0)2.30|7.75]12.10]2.90|3.10 | 2.90
16:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI GONIO 1.3514.80|7.50)1.87 | 13.0]2.55|33.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.70 | 1.45]|1.43|3.05]|2.80 | 14.0| 1.75| 2.05] 1.38 | 4.50
16:00| 8621 |[ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. B.D.KEN. 3.00|2.60 | 2.65 1.41/2.70|5.40
16:50/ 4621 HRV 2 |RADNIK S. ZMIJAVCI 1.923.30/3.90)3.10 | 6.505.80 | 12.01.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]1.95|6.25]|2.60 | 11.0]1.98|2.60]2.15 | 3.50
17:00111914|RUYL |FAKEL J SOCHIJ 2.80|3.35|2.35[4.60|3.70 2.11]1.65]2.70 1.55|1.85
17:00111915{RUYL |ROSTOV J URAL J 1.4514.30|6.25]2.00 | 10.0 2.90/1.35|1.95 1.48|1.67
17:00| 3925 [EG1PF|C.CLEOP. ZAMALEK 3.35/3.25|2.10|5.50|3.40]10.06.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|5.70 | 4.70|2.35/9.50|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.20
17:00| 4247 |[KAZ 1 |ZHENIS KAIRAT A. 7.50|3.90/1.45|14.0/2.15]|32.0|3.401.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|12.0| 12.0|3.40 | 16.0 | 1.65|4.20 2.20 | 2.655.60 | 1.70
17:30] 5933 |ARM 1 |NOAH PYUNIK 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.75|7.00|4.70 [ 12.0]1.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.75|4.80|2.45|12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.78 | 2.90
17:45/ 1205 BUGP |ARDA LUDOGOR. 3.10/3.20|2.2515.20/3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.25/9.50]2.05|7.00] 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30
18:00111709/ALG2E |[MSP BATNA SOUF US 1.0711.0]18.0)1.27|28.0|1.62|65.012.90 | 1.35|1.901.90]1.37|1.13]1.23|2.10]|4.30|23.0/2.45|2.60]1.15|5.80
18:00111710/ALG2E |K.KHECHNA ANNABA 2.00/3.30|3.6013.20|5.60]6.0011.0)1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.40 | 2.601.90 |6.25]2.40 | 10.0]|1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.00
18:00111711|ALG2E |CHELGHOUM  |EL HARR. 4.30/3.25|1.85|7.25/3.00)15.0|5.70|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.508.00 | 6.75]2.90 | 12.0]1.95|6.50 ] 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.30
18:00111712/ALG2 |B.DJEDID ASM ORAN 1.424.30|7.00)2.00|12.0]2.80 | 30.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]1.92|1.57|1.52|3.45]|2.80|12.0/1.75]2.10 ] 1.48 | 4.40
18:00111713|ALG2E |OUARGLA MO CONST. 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.35|2.60[1.90 |6.00]2.35|9.50]1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.75
18:00111714/ALG2 |MASCARA MOSTAG.WA 1.3714.40/8.00)1.9815.0)2.80|33.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.10|1.60)1.60 | 3.703.40 | 19.0|2.25|2.50 | 1.58 | 5.50
18:00111715/ALG2 |KOLEA AKNOUN 2.25]3.003.30f3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 4.30 | 3.15[2.15|7.25[2.45|10.0| 2.10| 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.35
18:00111716/ALG2E |DJIDJEL TELAGHEMA 1.55|3.80|5.80)2.25|9.00|3.50 [ 17.02.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.20|1.72]1.63 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.73|2.10] 1.60 | 3.60
18:00[11717|/ALG2 |EL BIAR JSM TIAR. 1.63]3.60|5.30)2.55|8.00)4.40|17.0]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|2.00)1.75|4.80)2.80|13.0|1.97|2.50]1.83 |3.70
18:00111721]ALG2 |ARBA SAIDA 1.85]3.304.20)2.95|7.00]5.70 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.40 | 1.90 | 6.25]2.70 | 11.0] 2.05| 2.70 | 2.15 | 3.70
18:00111895|ITAP1 |BOLOG.M19 MONZA M19 1.95]3.45/3.60)3.05|5.4015.40[9.50]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.25]1.70 | 5.00)2.15|8.00|1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
18:00111896/ITAP1 |[EMPOL.M19 ROMA M19 4.203.60|1.7716.25|2.70]10.5|4.50 | 2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]5.20 | 4.90 | 2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.63 | 4.00] 1.55 | 1.85]2.30 | 1.62
18:00111900/ALG2E | KHROUB ROUISSAT 2.55]3.202.65[4.10]4.40|8.50|8.50[1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45[2.05|7.00[2.05|7.25|1.70|2.20(2.35|2.40
18:00]4290 |UKR 1 |POLISS.Z. DYN.KYIV 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75/2.80]13.0/5.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|6.50|6.25|2.70 | 12.0]1.85|6.00]| 1.95 | 2.55|3.45 | 2.00
18:00]4521 |RU1PT|GLORIA B. SLOBOZIA 11.0]5.20/1.30)20.01.83]70.0{2.60|1.96|1.75]|2.85|2.55|18.0|17.0]3.60 | 20.0)1.52|3.30|2.30|2.60]6.25 | 1.48
18:00/ 5846 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |NEVEZIS 1.75]3.80|3.702.65|5.404.60 | 10.5]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.75 | 2.55
18:00] 5921 |AZE 1 |SABAH SHAMAKHI 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.85|7.25|15.40(13.0]/1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.15|2.35]1.85|6.00)2.70 | 12.0]1.98|2.60]2.05|3.70
18:15/4221 |UZB 1 |DINAMO S. SURKH.T. 2.10/3.20|3.4013.45/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.80|1.98 | 6.50]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.15
18:30111908/CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. JADRAN P. 1.983.45|3.50]3.10|5.10]5.60 | 9.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.85|2.35]|1.75|5.20|2.15|8.00 | 1.63 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
18:30111909|CRO 3 [KUSTOSIJA ULJANIK 1.504.00|6.00)2.15]9.503.25[19.0/2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|1.97 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 12.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 3.60
18:30| 3631 |AREPK|SHARJAH AHLI 2.75/3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0014.90|3.60)2.20|7.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
18:30/ 4622 HRV 2 |CIBALIJA RUDES 2.90|3.15]2.4014.90|3.90/9.00|7.75[1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.50 | 4.10[2.25 | 9.00|2.15 | 7.25| 1.88 | 2.55[2.75 | 2.50
18:30| 5847 |LTU 1 |JONAVA PANEV.Il 1.92]3.70|3.25]|2.95|5.10]5.30|8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.70|2.20]1.67 |4.70|1.95|7.25|1.57|1.90|1.77 | 2.15
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19:00111799/CZH3C|HLUCIN ZNOJMO 1.48 14.205.70]2.05|8.00|3.15|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
19:00{11819|FIN1W [PK - 35 W KUPS W 12.0/6.75]1.17]118.0 |/ 1.50|65.0|2.00|2.15|1.55|2.30 | 2.10]16.0 | 15.0|3.50 | 22.0| 1.32 | 2.65|2.40 | 2.65|5.70 | 1.30
19:00{11916|RUYL |DYNAM.M.J ZENIT J 3.5013.45|1.97|5.10|3.10 2.11]11.65|2.70 1.63]1.90
19:00/3321 AUT 2 |RAPID I LIEFERING 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70|4.40|6.75|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.00|2.60|1.75|5.00|1.85|5.50|1.48 | 1.70]1.85|1.93
19:00| 3323 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN BREGENZ 1.27 |5.4019.00]1.65|15.02.20|40.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.47|1.30]1.33|2.50|2.80|13.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.25 | 4.50
19:00| 3324 |AUT 2 |[FAC WIEN HORN 1.75/3.5014.50]2.75|7.00|4.80|13.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]|2.65|2.10]|1.78 | 5.00|2.55|12.0|1.82 | 2.25|1.83 | 3.00
19:00/ 3326 AUT 2 |A.LUSTEN. VIEN.1894 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60|6.50|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.785.20|1.85|6.75]|1.52 | 1.75]1.88 | 2.00
19:00| 3441 POL 1 |MOTOR L. PIAST 2.55|3.15/2.90|4.20|4.90]|9.00 | 9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.70|3.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.25]9.00] 1.88 | 2.50]2.60 | 2.75
19:00| 3470 |POL 2 |[STALOW.W. PRUSZKOW 1.65|3.60|5.10]|2.55|7.75|14.30|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.60 | 1.97|1.77 | 4.60|2.65|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.78 | 3.35
19:00| 3471 |POL 3 |SKRA ZAGLEB.S. 3.303.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|9.50 | 6.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30|2.259.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
19:00/ 4606 HRV 1 |OSIJEK LOK.ZAGR. 1.78 3.6014.70]12.75|7.0014.90|14.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 ]| 2.65| 2.15]|1.75|4.80|2.50 | 12.0|1.75| 2.15]1.80 | 2.95
19:00| 5262 |CYPPT|NEA SAL. ANORTHOS. 3.45/3.45|2.005.30|3.10]9.00 | 5.60]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.60 | 3.80|2.00 | 7.50|1.72 | 4.80| 1.53|1.75|2.20 | 1.75
19:00| 5563 | DK3PF |ARHUS FR. SKIVE 1.28|5.208.50]1.75/13.0|2.35|35.0|2.15|1.55|2.302.10]|1.70 | 1.40]1.35|2.95|3.10 | 18.0| 1.82 | 2.10 | 1.37 | 4.90
19:00/5801 |[EST 1 |H.LAAGRI FLORA 6.25|4.50/1.40]9.00|1.90|22.0|2.65|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.05]|1.55|1.85]|3.40|1.35
19:00| 5848 |LTU 1 |[NEPTUNAS TAURAS 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80]1.98 | 1.98
19:00/ 5881 |LVT 1 |RIGAS BFC DAUG. 1.10/8.50|18.011.33|30.0|1.75|65.02.70|1.40 |1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]|1.27 | 2.25|3.60 | 23.0| 2.40 | 2.55|1.18 | 6.00
19:00/ 8504 [EST 2 |VIIMSI JK TAL.K.M21 1.10]9.00|14.0 3.201.25|1.65
19:30112623FIN 1 |ILVES HAKA 1.58 |3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.50|16.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.10|1.75]|1.58 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 2.90
19:30/ 1413 |CHI C |SANT.MOR. MAGALANES 3.903.35/1.90|5.90|3.05]|11.0|5.70]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|6.00 | 5.70|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.95|2.55|3.35| 2.10
19:30| 3045 |DEU 2 |NURNBERG KOLN 5.4014.50|1.55]9.002.25]|22.0|3.50]|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.15|7.25|7.00|2.60 | 11.0|1.57 | 3.60| 1.58 | 1.92| 3.35 | 1.50
19:30| 3046 |DEU 2 [MUNSTER HERTHA 2.40|3.50|2.85|3.80|4.60|7.25]9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.25|2.75|1.80|5.40|1.85|6.75]|1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.00
19:30/ 3132 |DE 4B |VILZING SCHWEINF. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.25]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.78 | 1.93
19:30/ 3199 |DE 4N |OLDENBURG |LUBECK 2.40|3.702.45|3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60] 1.50 | 1.72] 1.90 | 1.93
19:30| 5521 |DK2PF |FREDERIC. HVIDOVRE 1.77 13.5014.30]2.75|6.50|4.70| 11.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 ]| 2.55 | 2.05]|1.73 | 4.60 | 2.35|10.0| 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 2.75
19:30| 5522 DK2PF |HORSENS ODENSE 3.00 3.40|2.20|4.90 | 3.50]8.50|6.25]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.95|7.00]|1.80|5.40|1.55|1.80|2.10 | 1.90
19:30/5741 |[FIN C |SAIPAII TPV 11.0/7.50]1.15]15.0 | 1.35 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.75]1.85
19:30/ 5841 |LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS RITERIAI 1.43/4.10]7.25]12.10|13.0|3.05|28.0|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.05|1.65]|1.60 | 3.70|3.00 | 15.0|1.95| 2.30 | 1.57 | 4.90
19:30/ 5849 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.Il HEG.L.II 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93
20:00{11698 SE4SG|SOLVESB. HASSLEH. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.50]5.80 | 8.502.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.70|2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82 | 6.50|1.47 | 1.72]|1.75 | 1.95
20:00{11897|NO4G5|DJERV TORVASTAD 1.85|4.00|3.20]2.65|4.90 3.201.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
20:00{11901|SVE1 |MALMO W ALINGS.W 1.10/8.50|18.011.33|30.0|1.75|65.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]|1.27 | 2.25|3.60 | 23.0| 2.40 | 2.55|1.18 | 6.00
20:00| 3111 |DEU 3 |DORTM.II STUTTG.II 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70|4.40]|6.75|8.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.15|2.65|1.78 | 5.40|1.85|6.00] 1.52 | 1.75] 1.90 | 2.00
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. ILLERTIS. 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93
20:00| 3133 |DE 4B |BAYERN II TURKUCU 1.58 14.4014.20]12.20|5.70|3.45/11.02.90|1.30/1.80|1.85]|1.82|1.67|1.45|3.20|1.97|9.00|1.37 | 1.50|1.38 | 1.92
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |AUGZB.II BAMBERG 1.45/4.4015.50)11.97|7.7512.95|17.012.50|1.401.97 | 2.00|1.72|/1.55]|1.45|3.15]12.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72|1.38 | 2.65
20:00| 3191 |DE 4N |WERDERIII JEDDELOH 1.75/4.103.50]2.50 | 5.10|4.30|9.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.05/1.92]|1.52 |3.90|1.87 |6.75|1.35|1.57|1.48 | 1.88
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |EILENBURG CHEMNITZ 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.80|3.25|9.00 | 5.901.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|4.70|3.70|2.00|7.25|1.85|5.70]|1.67 | 2.10] 2.35 | 2.00
20:00| 3224 D 4NE |HERTHA Il BFC DYN. 2.55|3.70/2.30|3.80|3.35|7.50|6.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|3.10|2.75|1.65|5.50|1.62 | 5.10]|1.35|1.50]|1.72 | 1.65
20:00| 3330 |AUT3M TREIBACH GLEISDORF 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.50|1.42 | 1.65]|1.67 | 1.90
20:00| 3331 |AUT3MWEIZ SC U.GURTEN 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15]12.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25]|1.50 | 1.72]1.85 | 1.98
20:00| 3332 |AUT3M|ASKO OEDT LEOBEN 1.18/6.75]10.5]|1.45/14.01.97|65.02.90|1.301.70|1.80]1.35/1.20]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.75| 1.90 | 1.18 | 4.50
20:00| 3333 |AUT3M DEUTSCHL. LASK 00 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.25]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.78 | 1.93
20:00| 3334 |AUT3M VALERN ST. ANNA 1.4214.5015.90]1.90|8.00)2.75|18.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.62|1.50]|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70|1.33 | 2.95
20:00| 3336 |AUT30O|TRAISKIR. NEUSIEDL 2.40|3.702.45|3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60] 1.50 | 1.72] 1.90 | 1.93
20:00| 3337 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  [SIEGEND. 1.12/8.50]13.011.30|19.0|1.75|65.02.90|1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80]1.35|1.15]|1.22|2.10|3.25|19.0|1.97 | 2.10| 1.15 | 4.80
20:00| 3926 |[EG1PF |PHARCO PETROJET 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.40|4.60|8.50 | 8.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.50|2.20|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.88 | 2.50]|2.65 | 2.70
20:00| 3927 |[EG1PF|NB EGYPT PYRAMIDS 3.90|3.35/1.90|6.00|3.05|11.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00|5.50|2.50|11.0|1.88 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.45]3.15| 2.00
20:00| 4572 [FAR 1 |VIKING.G. HB TORSH. 1.88/3.90|3.20]2.80 | 4.90 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
20:00| 5305 |TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. FENERBAH. 3.903.50|1.85]|5.80|2.85]|10.04.70]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90 | 4.50|2.15]9.50|1.67 | 4.50| 1.58 | 1.87 |2.35|1.70
20:00| 5306 |/TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP ALANYAS. 2.40|3.45/2.90|3.80|4.70|7.50|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.60|2.85|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]|1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.15
20:00| 5433 |SWE3 |LUNDS HASSLEH. 1.50|4.00|5.60]2.20|7.75|3.45/16.0|1.75|1.85|3.102.75]|2.35|1.77|1.62 | 3.99|2.75|12.0|1.95| 2.35| 1.67 | 3.80
20:00| 5461 |SW4N |BERGNAS. BODENS 3.05/3.80|1.95|4.702.95]8.50 | 5.30]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.50 | 3.40|1.77 |6.75]|1.60 | 4.40| 1.40|1.60 | 1.85 | 1.60
20:00| 5462 |SW4N |PITEA LULEA IFK 1.58 14.004.70]12.25|6.50|3.50|13.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.10 | 1.75]|1.55|3.70|2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.50
20:00| 5471 |SW4N |SKARA TIDAHOLM 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.70|2.30| 1.65|4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]|1.73 | 1.97
20:00| 5491 |SW4V |BOLJAN ASTORPS 4.204.30/1.60|5.80|2.25|11.0]3.502.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|5.00|4.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 3.30]1.37 | 1.57]2.00 | 1.42
20:00| 5492 |[SW4V |LANDVETT. FROLUNDA 2.05|3.80/2.90|3.10|4.50]5.60 | 8.502.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00]1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.63 | 1.82
20:00| 5493 |[SW4V |VARB.GIF ASTRIO 3.35/3.90|1.83]5.10]2.75]8.50 | 4.60]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|4.00 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.45|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.60
20:00| 5494 |[SW4V |LINDOME HESTRAF. 1.5214.4014.7012.10|6.25|3.20|14.02.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.72 | 1.57|1.45|3.10|2.05|9.50| 1.40 | 1.52|1.35 | 1.97
20:00| 5561 |DK3PT HELSINGOR HIK 1.85/3.703.45]|2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90| 2.15|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.85 | 2.50
20:00| 5564 |IDK3PF [FREMAD A. AB KOBEN. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60|6.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|1.926.50]|1.62 | 1.97]2.00 | 2.25
20:00| 5566 |[DK3PT | THISTED NYKOBING 1.73/3.703.90]|2.65|5.70/4.90|11.0|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]|2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5| 1.87 | 2.35| 1.88 | 3.05
20:00| 5842 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS KAUNAS Z. 4.60|3.40/1.75|8.00|2.80|14.0|5.201.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|7.50|7.00|2.80 | 13.0|1.85|6.00] 2.05| 2.70 | 3.90 | 2.05
20:00| 8501 |DENW |BO3 W KOLDING.W 4.404.20/1.58|6.25|2.25|11.0|3.502.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|5.50 | 4.90|2.05|9.50|1.50 | 3.50]1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.48
20:00| 8502 |[DENW |MIDTJYL.W ASA AARW 1.504.30]5.10]2.10|7.00|3.20|16.02.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.87 | 1.60]|1.50 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82]1.43 | 2.40
20:00| 8647 |IDK2PT |ROSKILDE HOBRO IK 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70|3.50]8.50 | 6.25|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.90|3.35|1.85|6.75|1.75|5.10]|1.53 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.85
20:15/1208 BU1PF |CSKA S. BOTEV P. 1.35/4.508.50]1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]1.92 | 1.55]|1.53 | 3.35|3.25|19.0| 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.30
20:30/ 1641 |NLD3 |SPARTAII QUICK BO. 4.00|4.20 | 1.65|5.60|2.35 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
20:30| 3192 |DE 4N HAMBUR.II FLENSBURG 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.77 | 5.80]| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.75 | 1.85
20:30| 3304 |AU1PF |STURM SALZBURG 2.95|3.40/2.40|4.80|3.80|9.50|7.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|4.50|3.70|1.95|7.00|1.88 | 6.25]|1.58 | 1.90]2.20 | 2.05
20:30| 3335 |AUT30O|WIENER SK GLOGGNITZ 1.45/4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.85|1.57|1.50 | 3.30|2.40|11.0|1.60 | 1.92]1.45 | 3.10
20:30| 3338 |AUT30|AUST.W.II TWL ELEK. 1.703.80 1 4.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.20|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.92]|1.62 | 4.10]2.20|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.50
20:30| 3339 |AUT30O|FAVORITN. LEOBENDO. 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.30]1.52 | 1.80]2.05 | 1.90
20:30| 3340 |AUT30|KREMSER MAUERWERK |1.12|7.75]15.0|1.35|23.0|1.80|65.02.50|1.40/1.95|1.97|1.45|1.18]|1.25|2.25|3.50|22.0|2.15|2.35|1.20 | 5.60
20:30| 3341 |AUT3 |ALTACHII WALS-GR. 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.825.90]1.52 | 1.80] 1.97 | 2.00
20:30| 3396 |[SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. BELLINZ. 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60 | 1.85|5.80|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30| 3397 |[SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. S.NYONNA. 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.80|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.90|6.50|1.83|5.80]1.53|1.80]2.05|1.97
20:30/ 3398 [SWI 2 |XAMAX ETOILE C. 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.10|3.20|8.50 | 5.60|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|4.00|3.701.93|7.50|1.68 | 4.50]|1.50|1.70]2.05 | 1.73
20:30| 4573 |[FAR 1 |07 VESTUR EB/STREY. 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90|6.50|7.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80| 1.47 | 1.67 ]| 1.83 | 1.90
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. QUEVILLY 2.75|2.50|3.10|4.70|4.80|9.00 | 9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80| 5.40|4.10|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.30 | 3.30
20:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. ORLEANS 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30]|7.00 | 8.50|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|3.60|2.95[1.95|6.502.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]|2.25 | 2.45
20:30|/ 5140 |FRA 3 |CONCARN. LE MANS 4.40|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.85|14.0|5.501.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|7.25|6.50|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|6.25]2.05|2.70 | 3.80 | 2.10
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |DIJON BOULOGNE 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.70|2.75|1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.35
20:30| 5142 |FRA 3 |NIMES AUBAGNE 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/5.90|5.70|11.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.40 | 2.45]1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0|1.95|2.55|2.10 | 3.35
20:30| 5143 |FRA 3 |ROUEN PAR.13AT. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25|2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.65]2.60 | 2.80
20:30| 5144 [FRA 3 |SOCHAUX BOURG P. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80|2.05|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.50 | 3.80
20:30| 5145 [FRA 3 |VALENCL. NANCY 3.40|3.20|2.10|5.70|3.45]|10.0 | 6.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0|1.98 | 6.50] 2.00 | 2.65]3.15 | 2.35
20:30| 5421 |SWE3 |ARLANDA ENKOPING 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.45/4.60]6.25|8.50|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]3.30|2.60|1.87 |5.90]2.00 | 6.75]1.67 | 2.05|2.05 | 2.30
20:30| 5472 |SW4N |VANERS.FK TORD 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 5.902.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.70 | 5.10]|1.47 | 1.67 ]| 1.93 | 1.80
21:00{11402/CAFC |S.AFR.M20 ZAMBIM20 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
21:00{11663|ISL 2 |LEIKNIR THOR 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
21:00{11699/CAFC |TANZ.M20 EGYPT M20 9.50|4.30/1.35[18.0|1.97|38.02.95|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|17.0|18.0|3.60|23.0|1.62|4.10]2.55|3.00]6.50 | 1.65
21:00{11879|ICE1W |HAFNARF.W STJARN.W 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 | 6.75]|1.52 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.10
21:00{11880|ICE1W |VIKING.W FRAM W 1.65|4.204.00]2.35|5.60|3.70|10.02.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.97 | 1.75]|1.52 |3.50| 1.97 | 7.75|1.35| 1.57 | 1.45 | 2.00
21:00|/1606 [NLD 1 |WILLEM Il HERACLES 2.80|3.30|2.55|4.70|4.10|9.00 | 9.00|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.60|3.70|2.10|7.50|2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.35
21:00/1630 |INLD 2 |CAMBUUR Mvv 1.22/6.25]10.011.50|15.02.05|60.03.55|1.25/1.68|1.75]|1.32|1.25]|1.27 | 2.20|2.60 | 13.0|1.67 | 1.77 | 1.18 | 4.30
21:00/1632 |NLD 2 |DORDRECHT |VOLENDAM 1.90/3.90|3.15]|2.75/4.90|4.80|8.50|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.25|2.10|1.57 | 4.10|1.77 |6.50| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.53 | 1.78
21:00/ 1633 |NLD 2 |HELMOND DE GRAFS. 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|2.95|8.00|5.60|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.35|3.20|1.72|6.00|1.60 | 4.50]|1.35|1.50]1.75 | 1.58
21:00{1634 |NLD 2 |AJAXII 0SS 1.75/3.903.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.25|1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10|2.05| 7.75|1.52 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.20
21:00/ 1635 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.Il EXCELSIOR 4.60|3.90/1.65|6.50|2.40]|13.0|3.703.20|1.30|1.82|1.85|5.50|5.20|2.05|10.0|1.53|3.20]1.38 | 1.50]1.95 | 1.40
21:00/1636 |NLD 2 |PSV I UTRECH.II 1.62/3.904.80]2.35/6.50|3.60|14.03.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.87|1.70]|1.50 | 3.20|2.10|10.0|1.40 | 1.50 | 1.38 | 1.98
21:00/ 1637 |[NLD 2 |RODA EINDHOVEN 1.80/3.903.45]|2.70 | 5.10|4.50|9.002.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 420 1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.58 | 2.00
21:00/1638 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR EMMEN 1.95|3.703.15]2.95/4.90|5.30|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.50| 1.85|7.00| 1.50 | 1.72]1.70 | 2.00
21:00/1639 |NLD 2 |VVV VENLO DEN HAAG 3.15/3.45|2.10]5.00 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.80]2.41 |1.50|2.25|2.10|3.90 | 3.60|1.88 | 7.25]|1.70 | 4.60| 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75
21:00| 1640 |NLD 2 |VITESSE DEN BOSCH 1.90|3.50|3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.63 |4.10|2.10|8.00| 1.47 | 1.68 | 1.63 | 2.10
21:00|/ 2781 |BIH 1 |SLOBOD.T. IGMAN 3.10]3.20|2.25]|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.40|2.259.50|2.05|7.00| 1.85|2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30
21:00/ 2801 |HUN 1 |GYOR FEHERVAR 1.783.504.30]|2.75|6.50|4.80|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.55 | 2.05]|1.70 | 4.50| 2.25|10.0| 1.68 | 2.05| 1.73 | 2.65
21:00| 4522 |RU1PT SEPSI BOTOSANI 2.40|3.40/2.95|3.80|4.90|7.50]9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]3.90|3.20|1.95|6.75|2.108.50]1.68 | 2.10]2.20 | 2.40
21:00| 8618 |[ENG21|MAN.C.M21 MAN.U.M21 1.95/3.90|3.00]2.85|4.60 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
21:00| 8620 |AFCH |ALGERIA GAMBIA (0:0) 1.45/3.907.50]|2.20|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.60|1.82]|1.70 | 4.40|3.40|17.0|2.35|2.80|1.77 | 6.00
21:00| 8622 | BELRA|MOLEN.M21 KORTR.M21 3.7014.00|1.72]5.30 | 2.50 2.50|1.401.97 1.40|1.62
21:15/ 3399 |[SWI 2 |AARAU WiL 1.55/4.005.40]|2.25/8.003.45/17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.97 |1.70]|1.57 | 3.60|2.40 | 11.0| 1.58 | 1.92|1.50 | 2.80
21:30{1072|ITA2 |CITTADEL. BARI 2.702.90|2.75|4.50|4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80|3.60|2.20|7.50|2.20 |7.75]|1.83|2.40]|2.55 | 2.60
21:30/1073 ITA2 |COSENZA CESENA 4.00|3.40/1.87]6.25|2.95|12.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00|5.70|2.55|11.0|1.87 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.45]3.15 | 2.00
21:30{1074 |ITA2 |JUVE ST. REGGIANA 2.20|2.75|3.80|3.60|5.50|7.00 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10| 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.25| 10.0]|1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.00
21:30{1075|ITA2 |MANTOVA CARRARESE 2.15|3.00|3.50|3.50|5.20|6.25|9.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
21:30/1076 |ITA2 |MODENA BRESCIA 2.40|3.10/2.95|3.90|5.00|7.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.55 | 2.80
21:30/1077 |ITA2 |PALERMO FROSINONE 1.95/3.05]4.10]3.10|5.70|5.70|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.10 | 2.40|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 2.25|1.98 | 2.80
21:30{1078 |ITA2 |PISA SUDTIROL 2.00|3.00/4.00|3.20|5.60|6.00 | 10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.45|10.011.92|2.55]|2.15|3.10
21:30/1079 [ITA2 |SAMPDORIA SALERNIT. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.009.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75|2.309.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
21:30/1080 |ITA2 |SASSUOLO CATANZARO 2.20|3.40|3.00|3.50|4.90|6.25|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.80|5.40|1.95|7.00]|1.55|1.80]1.90|2.10
21:30/1081 [ITA2 |SPEZIA CREMONESE 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.35|2.75|1.88 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 7.00] 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.20
21:30{11692BE1PT |GENKW WESTERL.W 1.75/3.803.70]|2.65|5.40|4.60|10.5]11.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.55
21:30{11823|BE1PT |GENT W ZULTE-W.W 2.15|3.60|2.85|3.45|4.70|6.50 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00|3.70 | 2.85|1.95|6.50|2.15|7.75]| 1.85| 2.45]|2.25 | 2.60
21:30/ 3034 DEU 1 |WOLFSBURG |HOFFENHE. 2.30|3.75|3.05|3.60|5.10|6.75]9.00|2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.00|2.60|1.75|4.80|1.88|7.25]|1.48 | 1.70]1.83 | 2.00
21:30| 3328 |AUT 2 /ADMIRA VOITSBERG 1.80|3.5014.20]2.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.60 | 2.10]1.73 | 4.60|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.60
21:30| 3442 |POL 1 |GORNIK SLASK 2.45|3.40/2.85|3.90|4.60]|7.50]9.00]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|3.45|2.90|1.83|5.90|1.90|6.75]|1.53|1.80]1.98 | 2.05
21:30| 3480 |POL 2 |GKS TYCHY WISLA K. 3.303.70|1.905.20 | 2.90]9.00 | 5.30]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|4.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]|1.72 | 4.70| 1.62 | 1.95|2.25 | 1.80
21:30/ 4057 [ESP 2 |CADIZ ALMERIA 3.35|3.45|2.15|5.40|3.45|9.50|6.25|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|5.00|4.20|2.05|7.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.58 | 1.87]2.30 | 1.93
21:30| 4571 |FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. SUDUROY 1.17|7.25/10.5]|1.40/14.01.95|65.02.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]1.35/1.20]|1.25|2.15|2.75|15.0|1.77 | 1.95]|1.18 | 4.50
21:45/1061 |ITA1 |MILAN BOLOGNA 2.35|3.45/3.20|3.80|5.20|7.75]10.0|1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.90|3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.25]9.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.55
21:45/ 1806 | BEPF2 |CHARLEROI WESTERLO 1.75/3.80 1 4.60]|2.65|6.75|4.40|14.0]2.55|1.45/2.15/2.10]2.201.95]|1.60 | 3.80|2.25|10.5|1.48 | 1.75|1.57 | 2.25
21:45/2373 |[SC2PF |AYR UTD. PARTICK (1:0) 2.00/3.45/3.8013.15/5.80]6.00|12.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]3.30|2.60[1.90|6.00]2.45|11.011.80|2.30|2.05|2.95
21:45/2581 |IRL 1 |CORK CITY DERR.CITY 4.40|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.85|14.0|5.501.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|7.25|6.50|2.70 | 12.0| 1.85|6.25]|2.05|2.70 | 3.80 | 2.10
21:45/2582 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. ST.PATR. 2.50|3.00/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.50|2.409.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.70 | 2.90
21:45/ 2583 |IRL 1 |WATERFORD |GALWAY 3.15]3.25|2.205.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 7.00]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.20 |9.50]|1.95|6.75|1.82|2.40|2.65 | 2.25
21:45/2584 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK DROGHEDA 1.53/3.60|6.75]|2.35/13.0|3.80|27.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.70 | 1.95]|1.70 | 4.60| 3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 2.75| 1.83 | 5.50
21:45/2591 [IRL 2 |DUNDALK BRAY 1.40/4.207.75]|2.00 | 14.0/2.90|33.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60]1.58 | 3.60|3.10 | 16.0| 1.95| 2.30 | 1.55 | 5.20
21:45/ 2597 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS ATHLONE 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.50]|1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.60
21:45/ 2598 |IRL 2 |KERRY TREAT.UTD 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.75|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.10|7.25|2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
21:45/ 2599 |IRL 2 |UCD LONGFORD 1.53/3.80/6.00]2.30|10.03.50|18.01.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]|2.40|1.82]|1.65|4.20|3.00|13.0]1.95|2.35|1.70 | 4.30
21:45/2600 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD COBH RAM. 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.501.93 | 6.25]|1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.15
21:45| 8505 |NIR2P |BALLYCL. QUEEN'S U (0:3) 3.703.50|1.90|5.40|2.95]|10.04.90]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.00|1.67 | 4.30| 1.53|1.80|2.20 | 1.68
22:00{11859MA1PF|SLIEMA FLORIANA 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.40|3.80|2.40|8.502.40|9.00]2.20 | 3.00]3.30 | 3.30
22:00| 4046 |[ESP 1 |LAS PALM. VALLECANO 2.45|3.40/3.10|4.10|5.20]8.50 | 10.0|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.10|3.40|2.10|7.25|2.25|9.50|1.83 | 2.45]|2.45|2.70
22:00| 4574 |FAR 1 |RUNAVIK Kl KLAKS. 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.70|3.50|7.25|7.002.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.30|1.67 | 5.30]|1.37 | 1.60]|1.75 | 1.75
22:00| 8644 EN2PF |COVENTRY SUNDERL. 2.30|3.35/3.40|3.80|5.70|7.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 3.15
22:15/11664|ISL 2 |KEFLAVIK THROTT.R. 1.55/4.3014.60]2.20|6.50|3.40|13.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.87 | 1.67]|1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 1.67|1.43 | 2.15
22:15/11665|ISL 2 |HK KOPAV. IR REYKJ. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50 ] 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
22:15[11910/ISL3 |HAUKAR KF VIDIR 1.90/3.90|3.15]|2.85/4.90|4.90|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]2.30|2.10]1.60 | 4.20|1.80 | 6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.58 | 1.87
22:15/4121 |PRT 2 |FEIRENSE MAFRA 1.90|3.35|3.90|3.05|6.00|5.70|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40]|1.90 | 5.80|2.50 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.25
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22:30111667|ISL 2 |FYLKIR SELFOSS 1.33/5.00|7.00]11.75/10.0|2.40|32.02.90|1.30 | 1.80|1.85]1.50 | 1.35]|1.37 | 2.40|2.35|12.0|1.55|1.72]1.25 | 3.60
23:00/1371 |PRY 1 |SPORT.T. 2 DE MAYO 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50|7.00 | 9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10| 3.05|2.05|7.002.25|10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.00
23:00/1377 DIVIN |RUBIO NU 12 JUNIO 1.75|3.35]4.70]2.80 | 8.00|5.40 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30]1.90 | 6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.20
23:30/ 1685 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. BINACION. 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85/6.005.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80|2.201.88 | 2.90
01:30{11917|USL 1 |ONE KNOX. MADISON 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.50|4.70]|7.009.00|1.48 |2.30|4.30 | 3.35|4.10|3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35| 8.00]2.00 | 2.75]2.50 | 2.85
01:30/1372 |PRY 1 |ATL.TEMB. NACION.A. 3.25/3.05|2.25]|5.60|3.70]|10.0 | 7.25]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.15| 2.55
01:30|/ 1379 [DIVIN |RIVERPL. DEP.CAP. 3.7013.25|2.006.00 | 3.25]|11.0 | 6.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.50| 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.45 | 2.25
02:00{11651USL  |NORT.CAR. OR.COUNTY 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/6.005.60|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25/2.40]|1.88|5.80|2.50|11.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.15
02:00{11902BRA 4 |[SANTAC. AMERIC.RN 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50|5.606.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.00|2.90 | 2.05|7.002.35|10.0]|1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
02:00/ 1416 |CHI C |UN.CHILE DEPORT.R. 1.40|4.40|7.25]11.95/12.0|2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]1.77 | 1.52|1.47 | 3.25|2.60 | 13.0| 1.63 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 4.30
02:00| 1441 |ARG 2 |ARSEN.S. GIMNAS.T. 2.75|12.65|2.90|4.70|4.80]9.00 | 9.001.27 | 3.40 | 7.50 | 3.80| 5.40 | 4.10|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.00] 2.65 | 3.80] 3.30 | 3.30
02:00| 1462 ARG3AEXCURSIO. DEP.ARME. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.90 | 3.50
02:20/ 1275 |COL A |DEP.TOL. U.MAGDAL. 1.384.109.00]2.05|18.0|3.05|37.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.55|1.75]|1.65 | 4.40| 3.80|20.0|2.55| 3.00|1.73 | 7.00
03:00/11903BRA1 |S.PAOLOW FLUMIN.W 1.4214.206.50]2.009.50|3.00|25.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.05|1.62|1.57 |3.60|2.85|15.0|1.92 | 2.25|1.57 | 4.40
03:00111918NWSL |LOUISV.W GOTHAM W 5.303.60|1.63]8.00|2.55]|17.0/4.40]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.25|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.75|4.80| 1.97|2.50|3.70 | 1.83
03:00| 1481 |[ECU 1 |ORENSE SC DEP.CUEN. 2.15|3.15/3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00| 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.05|2.80]|2.45 | 3.20
03:00| 8743 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING WILSTERM. 1.23|5.7011.011.67 | 19.0|2.20|55.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.65|1.35]|1.38 | 2.85|3.60 | 19.0|2.15|2.401.33 | 5.50
04:30| 1276 |COL A |BUKARAM. IND.MED. 2.85|2.95|2.55|14.90|4.30|9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.70|4.40|2.40|9.502.30|7.75]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.95
05:00111919|MX1W |PACHUCAW  |AMERICA W 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25]9.50 | 5.80]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.20|2.10 |9.50|1.80 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.40 | 1.92
05:30{11920|NWSL |ANGEL C.W UTAHW 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00|1.78 | 4.80| 2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 2.35| 1.82 | 3.20
07:00[11372]NNSW |WESTON W. VALENTINE 1.2216.25]9.50]|1.45/12.0|2.00|40.0|3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67]1.30|1.23]|1.20|1.95|2.40|14.0|1.62|1.72|1.15|4.20
07:15| 8796 |AUS1 |M.VICT.W ADELAID.W 1.70|3.60 | 4.60]|2.55|6.75|4.00|13.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.20 | 1.87]|1.62 | 4.00|2.25|11.0|1.55| 1.85|1.58 | 2.40
07:30{11341|/AUTPL |DEVONPORT  |S.HOBART 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.35|8.00 | 5.802.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00|1.65|5.00|1.42|1.65]|1.88 | 1.73
07:30/11350/AUTPL |CL.ZEBRAS KIN.LIONS 10.5/6.50|1.20]16.0 | 1.45 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 1.67|1.77
08:00| 4732 |KOR 3 |SIH.CITY POCHEON 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50 | 1.90 | 5.80|2.40 | 9.50]1.75|2.20 ] 2.00 | 2.70
08:00/ 4734 |KOR 3 |CHUNCHEON |GANGNEUNG |2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.90|8.50|7.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.70|2.10|7.50|2.05|7.00| 1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.30
08:00| 4735 |KOR 3 |JEON.M.II BUSANT. 3.25|3.25]2.1515.40|3.50|9.50 | 6.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.309.50|1.97 |6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.25
08:00| 4801 |JPN 1 [YOKOHAMA FUKUOKA 2.55|2.90/2.90|4.30|5.00/9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
08:00| 4821 |JPN 2 |OMIYA A. SENDAI 2.55|3.10|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.60
08:00| 8585 |AUKA |QUEANBEY. MONARO 18.010.5|1.07 5.40/1.08|1.25
08:30{11364/AUSPL |RAIDERS PARA HIL. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.30|4.40]5.80 | 8.002.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 | 5.90]|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.82
08:30({11365/AUSPL |ADEL.M23 PLAYFORD 2.15|3.80|2.75|3.25|4.20|5.80 | 8.002.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.50 | 2.25|1.57 |4.50|1.67 | 5.70]1.32 | 1.45]|1.57 | 1.68
08:45/11373NNSW |COOK.HILL BROADMEA. 5.904.70|1.40|7.75| 1.85 3.201.25|1.70 1.45|1.52
09:00| 4733 |KOR 3 |[CHANGWON GIMHAE 3.303.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]|10.06.50]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.805.20 | 4.30|2.30 |9.50]|1.93 | 6.25|1.75|2.30| 2.60 | 2.10
09:00| 4802 |JPN 1 |TOKYO VISSEL K. 4.00|3.45/1.95|6.25|3.10|13.0|5.901.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05|6.25|5.60|2.55|11.0]1.90 | 6.25]1.92|2.55]3.35|2.10
09:30{11374NNSW |MAITLAND LAMBTON 4.304.30/1.58]5.90|2.20|11.0]3.45|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|5.30|4.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.45|3.25]|1.37 | 1.57]2.00 | 1.42
09:45/11351AUTPL |LAUN.CITY RIVERSIDE 1.20/6.50 | 10.5]1.45|16.0 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 1.67|1.77
10:00111332AUWS |BALCATTA SORREN.P. 4.704.40/1.52|6.25|2.10|14.03.20|2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|5.60 | 5.302.05|9.50|1.45|3.10]|1.40 | 1.52]1.97 | 1.35
10:00/11333/AUNS |DRULT.R. SUTHE.SH. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40|3.30]8.00 | 5.802.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|3.40|3.10|1.77 | 5.90|1.65]4.90]|1.37 | 1.60]1.82 | 1.68
10:00111334/AUNS |SYDNEY O. SYDN.UTD. 1.90|3.70 1 3.30]2.90 | 5.20|5.20 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.20
10:00111335AUWS |FREM.CITY PERT.R.S. 3.05|3.70/1.98|4.70|3.00| 8.50 | 5.40|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.60 | 3.45|1.82|6.75|1.60 | 4.70]| 1.45| 1.65]1.92 | 1.67
10:00{11336/AUWS |O.KINGSW. BAYSWATER 1.95/3.80|3.05]|2.95|4.70|5.30|8.50|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.35|2.15]|1.60 | 4.40|1.77 |6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 1.85
10:00{11356/AQPL |LIONS WYNNUM W. 1.27 |5.70 1 8.00]1.57 | 10.5 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.50|1.57
10:00111370/AUWS |ARMADALE PER.G.M23 4.104.40/1.60|5.80|2.25|10.5|3.45|3.20|1.25|1.70/1.80|4.70|4.40|1.90|7.25|1.45|3.20|1.35/1.40]1.80 | 1.33
10:00/ 4337 |RUS 2 |[ENISEY SOKOL S. 1.98|3.25|3.70]3.20 | 6.00|5.90|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20] 3.50 | 2.60]1.95 |6.50|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.45
10:00/4761 |CHN 2 |DINGNAN SHANGH.J. 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.75 | 3.80
10:00| 4803 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA OKAYAMA 1.95/3.35/4.20]3.20|7.00|6.25|16.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.90|2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.85]2.30 | 4.00
10:00/ 4901 HKG 1 |SOUT.D. H.KONG FC 1.30/5.207.50]1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97]|1.55|1.37|1.37 |2.70|2.55|16.0| 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.30 | 4.30
10:00| 8507 |CHI3A |CHAN.XIDU WUXI W. 3.45]3.05|2.15]|5.80|3.60]10.0|6.75]|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.10| 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
10:30111354/AQPL |MOR.CITY PENINSULA 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.30|4.40]5.80 | 8.002.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 | 5.90]1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.68 | 1.82
10:30| 4701 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. SUW.CITY 2.10|3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65|1.93|6.25|2.309.50]1.75|2.30]2.10 | 2.60
10:30/4721 |SKO 2 |GIMPO HWASEONG 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.55]|1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.25
10:30/4722 |SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM |BUCHEON 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60|9.006.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90|2.10|8.50|1.926.50]1.70 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.15
11:00| 8508 |CHI3B |KUNMING WUH.TTII 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.15
11:00| 8509 |CHI3B |SHENZHEN GUANGX.L. 1.30/4.7010.011.85/19.0|2.60|40.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80]2.15|1.57|1.57 |3.70|3.70 | 23.0| 2.70 | 2.90 | 1.55 | 6.50
11:00| 8835 |RO2PT|DUMBRAV. U CRAIOVA 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/6.005.60|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25/2.40]|1.88|5.80|2.50|11.0|1.90|2.45]2.00 | 3.15
11:00| 8836 |RO2PT|FOCSANI HUNEDOARA 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20]10.5/5.90]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.00| 1.85|2.40|2.95|2.10
11:00| 8837 |RO2PT|VIITOR.S. AFUMATI 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.35/9.003.90|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.55|1.87]|1.70 | 4.20|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.40|1.73 | 4.20
11:00| 8838 |RO2PT|CHINDLT. CSM SLAT. 1.77 13.4014.50]2.80|7.50|5.20|14.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
11:00| 8839 |RO2PT|BIHOR OR. UNIREA U. 1.90|3.35/3.90|3.05/6.00|5.70|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90] 3.30 | 2.40]1.90 | 5.80|2.50 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.25
11:15111366/AUVPL|ALTONA M. MELB.KN. 1.93/3.703.20]2.95|5.00|5.30|8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.20|1.67 | 4.70| 1.95|7.00| 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.78 | 2.15
11:15111398/CZE3A |CHOMUTOV LOK.PRAHA 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.00|2.60|1.72|5.40|1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.88
11:15/11399|CZE3A |[MOTORLET PISEK 1.62|4.204.20]2.35|5.90|3.70|10.5]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.97 | 1.75]1.50 | 3.50|2.05|9.00| 1.45 | 1.62|1.47 | 2.10
11:30/4798 IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD PUSAMAN. 3.25/3.35|2.10]5.30|3.35]9.50 | 6.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50]|1.90 | 5.80| 1.70| 2.10 | 2.45 | 2.00
11:30/4799 IDN 1 |PSM MAL.UTD. 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.60|9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|5.30|4.30|2.20|9.50|2.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.60 | 2.30




